MCF5223x Family
ColdFire® Embedded Controllers
Specification Sheet
MCF5223x Specifications
> ColdFire® V2 core
> Up to 57 Dhrystone 2.1 MIPS at 60 MHz
> EMAC module and HW divide
> Real-time clock

Document Number: MCF5223XSPECFS
REV 1
Part Number Key Features Package
10K
 MSRP*Speed
MCF52230
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C,
QSPI, A/D, 16-bit/32-bit/
PWM timers, DMA
From
$7.9960 MHz80/112 LQFP
MCF52231
From
$8.7960 MHz80/112 LQFP
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C,
QSPI, A/D, 16-bit/32-bit/
PWM timers, DMA, CAN
M52235EVB                         Development Kit
Flash/SRAM
128 KB/32 KB
128 KB/32 KB
$299
MCF52233
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C,
QSPI, A/D, 16-bit/32-bit/
PWM timers, DMA
From
$8.6960 MHz80/112 LQFP
MCF52234
From
$9.4260 MHz
112 LQFP
121 MAPBGA
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C,
QSPI, A/D, 16-bit/32-bit/
PWM timers, DMA, CAN
256 KB/32 KB
256 KB/32 KB
MCF52235
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C,
QSPI, A/D, 16-bit/32-bit/
PWM timers, CAN, Crypto
From
$11.3260 MHz
112 LQFP
121 MAPBGA256 KB/32 KB
M52233DEMO                    Cost-effective Board $99
More Connectivity Options